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Newton, NC Warehouse Auction Ending Wednesday, Feb. 12th ID: 1544

Auction Opens. Mon, Feb 10 6:00pm ET Auction Closes. Wed, Feb 12 9:00am ET
Lot Title Lot Title
U0001 Paper shredder U0034 Bed frame
U0002 Winch U0035 Hoverboard
U0003 leaf spring U0036 Tool chest
U0004 Kids Ride on tractor U0037 Barn Door parts
U0005 Table U0038 Bed frame
U0006 Shower door install U0039 Box spring
U0007 Vinyl wainscoting U0040 Tennistable
U0008 Power steering rack U0041 Bed frame
U0009 Fan U0042 Bed frame
U0010 Mirror U0043 Door frame
U001l Bed frame U0044 Pool poles
U0012 Cabinet U0045 Poles
U0013 Make up desk u0046 Wall panels
U0014 Chicken coop u0047 Drive
U0015 Bunk bed parts Shaft
U0016 Dewalt tracksaw track U0048 Desk
U0017 Meta parts U0049 Paper lunchbox
U0018 Door Set U0050 Metatron cube
U0019 Bed frame U0051 Fender flares
U0020 Bed frame U0052  Patio set
U0021 Ramps U0053 Futon parts
U0022 Projector screen U0054 Treadmill
U0023 Projector screen U00S5  Patio sofas
U0024 curtain rods U00S6 Bed frame
U0025 Blinds U0057 Sofaparts
U0026 Headboard U0058 Hamsa
U0027 Janitor box U0059 Ef:;‘rsd
U0028 Cushions . .
U0029 Pillow U0060 Air soft pistol
U0030 Vacuum V0061 - Crossbow
U0062 Baby crib
U003l Strut

U0063 Survival kit

U0032 Brake parts
U0064 Desk

U0033 Bookcase
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Lot

U0065
U0066
u0067
u0068
u0069
u0070
uo071
uo072
u0073
u0074
uo075
u0076
uoao77
u0078
u0079
u0080
u0081
u0082
u0083
u0084
u0085
U0086
u0087
u0088
u0089
u0091
u0092
U0093
U0095
U0096
uo0097
u0098
U0099
U0101
u0102
u0103
u0104
U0105
U0106

u0107
u0108
u0109

Title

Chair parts
Cabinet

Bed frame
Glass door set
Pool

Door sets
weight bar

Door sets

Truck Bed cover
Mirror

Bed frame

Bar stools

Mini fridge

Air conditioner
Speaker

Rug

Y oga matt

Steel tube

wall bed

Play house
Chest of drawers
Running boards
Bed frame

small cabinet
Suspension parts
portable air conditioner
Cabinet

Trailer mover
Safety pool cover
manual trailer mover
Push mower
Push mower
Push mower
Leaf Plant Fence
Bed dlats

Rug

Rug

Mattress

Office

Chair

Dog kennel
Storage Shelves
Bed frame
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Lot

U0110
uU0111
uo112
U0113
uo0114
u0115
U0116
uo117
u0118
U0119
u0120
u0121
u0122
u0123
uo0124

u0125
u0126
u0127
u0128
u0129
u0130
uo0131
u0132
u0133
u0134
u0135
U0136
u0137
u0138
u0139
u0140
uo0141
uo142
u0143
u0144
u0145
u0146
uo147
u0148
u0149
u0150
uo151
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Title

Toilet tank

Mobile Air conditioning unit
Off road tire

Self propelled push mower
Bunk bed

Standing desk

Mattress

Self propelled push mower
Trailer mover

Harper Storage cabinet
Extension polls

Extension polls

Rug

Tv

Portable.
Air conditioner

chest freezer

Ice cream machine
Janitor's box

Tv

Fireplace

Sofa parts

Rotors

Largetarp
Mattress

Storage cabinet
Sofa

Recliner sofa
Semi-recumbent AB bench
Projector screen
Full mattress

TCL Google TV
Snow blower
Electric fireplace
Christmas tree
Closet organizer
Gardening equipment
Inversion table
Standing desk
Twin mattress
Twin mattress
Twin mattress

Full mattress



Lot

u0152
u0153
U014
u0155
U0156
u0157
u0158
u0159
u0160
uo1e6l
U0162
u0163
u0164
u0165
u0166
u0167
u0168
u0169
uo0170
uo171
uo172
u0173
uo0174
u0175
uo0176
uo177
u0178
u0179
u0181
uo0182
u0183
uo0184
u0185
U0186
u0187
u0188
u0189
U0191
u0192
u0193
u0194
u0195
U0196

Title

Storage box

Full mattress

Truck bed rug

Full mattress

Full mattress
Standing desk
Standing desk

Swivel pub height chair
Loft bed dlide

Twin mattress
Elliptica

Curved shower rod
Full size bed frame parts
Soft trifold tonneau cover
TrackSaw track
Activity table legs

L ongbow

Tire

Standing desk
Cabinet

Cabinet

Power reclining chair
Pallet of trampoline parts
Air conditioner

Air conditioner
Gaming chair

Full size mattress
Mattress

Rug

Gardening poles

Rug

Trampoline parts
Party tent

Pull up bar station
Truck suv winch
Monitor

Monitor

Running boards
Treadmill

King bed frame
Tonneau cover
Storage pantry

King mattress
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Lot

u0197
U0199
u0201
u0202
u0203
u0204
u0205
u0206
u0207
u0208
u0209
u0210
u0211
uo0212
u0213
u0214
u0215
u0216
uo0217
u0218
u0219
u0220
u0221
u0222
u0224
u0225
u0226
u0227
u0228
u0229
u0230
u0231
u0232
u0234
u0235
u0237
u0238
u0239
u0240
u0241
u0242
u0243
u0244
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Title

Shelf bookcase

Pub table parts

High back booster seat
Pottery wheel machine
Queen bedframe parts
Rug

Rug

Child'sride on car
Standing desk parts
Tonneau cover
Olympic Bar

Side cabinet storage
TV stand

Sofabed

4in 1 multi gametable
TV console

Olympic bar

Craft cart

Weight set

Basket weave rug
Christmas tree

|ce maker

FireTV

Retractable bed cover
Patio set

Twin bed parts
Pac-Man game cabinet
Colamy chair

Desk organizer
Runner rug

Fire pit

Queen mattress

Bunk bed parts

Wine cabinet

Rug

Truck bed cover
Branch for pet birds
Nightstand

Cabinet

Kitchen Cabinet

Full size mattress
Chest freezer

Jewelry Armoire



Lot

u0245
u0246
uo247
u0248
u0249
u0250
u0251
u0252
u0253
u0254
u0255
u0257
u0258
u0259
u0260
U0262
u0263
u0264
u0265
U0266
uo0267
u0268
u0269
u0270
uo271
uoz272
uo0273
uo0274
u0275
u0276
uoz77
uo0278
uo0279
u0280
u0281
u0282
u0283
u0284
u0285
U0286
u0287
u0288
u0289

Title

Kitchen cabinet

Weighted vest

Bookcase

Trifold truck bed cover
Olympic bar

Glider chair with ottoman
Folding door

Olympic Bar

Bakersrack

Dresser

Storage ottoman

Rug

Dumbbell

Electric scooter with baskets
Long board truck floor support
Coat/shoe rack

Twin loft bed parts

TV stand

Table

L eather Embossing Machine
Inverter Generator
Commercia Merchandise Refrigerator
Colamy Office Chair

Hitch For Farming Equipment
Vanity Desk

Children&€™s Ride on UTV
Chest Freezer

6 Drawer Dresser

Vanity Table

55&€+ Accent Table

Vevor Drywall Lift

Full Size Floor Bed

Desk Parts

Lichico 2-Motion Treadmill
Twin Bed Frame

King Size Box Spring

5 Tier Walnut Shelf

Y itahome Farmhouse Vanity Desk
Abu Garcia Vendetta Rod
Rug

2 Lightweight Sleeping Bags
Twin Size Loft Bed Pieces
Colonial 604+ Bench
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Lot

U0290
U0291
u0292
u0293
u0294
U0295
U029
uo0297
u0298
u0299
U0300
U0301
u0302
u0304
u0305
U0306
u0307
u0308
u0309
U0311
u0312
u0313
u0314
u0315
U0316
u0317
u0319
u0320
u0321
u0322
u0323
u0324
u0325
U0326
u0327
u0328
u0329
U0331
U0332
u0333
u0334
u0335
u0338
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Title

King Size Upholstered Headboard
Craftsman Tool Center Combo
Crowd Control Stanchion

Wire Shelving Kit

2 Pack Lightweight Sleeping Bags
Truck Tonneau Cover

Mattress Bunkie Board

Shelving Parts

Magnetic Door Seal 6pcs

Pet Door for Sliding Glass door
Trailer attachment

Big Dog Kennel and Table Parts
L Shaped Desk Parts
Blackstone 22&€+ Griddle
Coffee Table with Shelve

Full Size Bed Frame

Vanity

Multipurpose Copy Paper

Box 1/2 Full Size Bed with Storage
Crawford Gliding Ottoman

Full Size Bed Frame

Queen Size Bed w Charging Station
324€. FireTV

Respawn Gaming Chair

Safety Rack (Frame Only)

Rug

Rug

Rug

Rug

Full Cabinet

Hiland Bicycle

Desk Parts

Box 3/3 Storage Ottoman
Folding Blinds

Electric Standing Desk

oft Pre-Lit Christmas Tree

Roof Cargo Basket

40&€. FireTV

Ashley Design Table

65a€» Samsung OLED

50&€- 4k FireTV

435€. 4k FireTV

Kugel Hub Bearing



Lot

u0340
u0341
u0342
u0344
u0345
U0346
u0347
u0348
u0349
u0350
U0351
u0352
u0354
u0355
U0356
u0357
u0358
u0359
u0360
u0362
u0363
u0364
U0365
U0366
u0367
u0369
u0370
u0371
u0372
u0373
u0374
u0375
u0376
uo377
u0378
u0379
u0380
u0381
u0382
u0383
u0384
u0385
u0386

Title

Olympic Solid 7ft Bar
Ashley Furniture Recliner
KuiperAuto Tonneau Cover
Recliner Chair

Twin Size DayBed

Vevor Thicknesser

Utility Cart

Room Divider

3 Drawer Nightstand
Vasagle Filing Cabinet
Charcoad grill

Scooter

Garden Trellisfor Climbing Plant
BalanceFrom 4'x8 Gym Equipment Mat
Rug

Pet Gate

GE Rod & Spring ASM Left
Steel Wood Splitter

Foam Dog Stairs

Towel Hanging Rack

3&€s Foam Play Mattress
Push-up Board

GoHome King Size Bedding
Beach Umbrella

Cat Litter Box

LED Grow Light

Wire Racking

245€+ Chain Wrench
Torque Wrench

4 Boxes of Playmats for Kids
Water Hose

Kayak Paddles

5in 1 Waker

5in 1 Waker

Alpine Bunny Boot Bag
Frozen 2 15&€- Crusier
Frozen 2 15&€- Crusier

5 Shelf Shelving Unit

Bird Cage

Sauna Blanket

Lepark Dog Bed

Artificial Christmas Tree
Metal World Clock
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Lot

u0387
u0388
u0389
u0390
u0391
U0392
U0393
U0395
U0396
u0397
U0398
U0399
u0400

Title

Artificial Christmas Tree
3&€+ Foam Play Mattress
34€s Foam Play Mattress
Black Paper Foamboards
Rug

Halo Costume for Kids
Clothes Hamper
MaxAuto Tires

Tricycle Bike w Basket
Tricycle Bike w Basket
Children's Ride On Tank
Scooter

Tv Parts
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Customers must have a credit card on file to bid. There will be no exceptions.

To add acredit card, click here:
BugayBusters - My Account: Add Payment M ethod

Auto-checkout helps ensure that every bid counts!

A valid, State or Federal issued ID isrequired to pick up al purchases. There are no refunds for items not
picked up on time. If you cannot make the removal, you need to send someone on your behalf to pick up
for you with their own ID and the printed invoice! *Be aware if the information of the person picking up
does not match the information on the receipt, a phone call or text may be placed to you to verify the
identity of the person picking up, or further credit card verification such as presentation of the card
charged for large or multiple purchases. All forms of ID must be presented in person.

If the items purchased are unable to be located, refunds will be issued to the credit card on file.
Pre-authorization: A pre-authorization amount will be applied to your auction for each auction you bid in.
This charge is a pending-only charge meant to verify your credit card on file and will drop off once the
auction has ended. It will not post permanently to your account. If you have any questions, please contact
our support team via our website contact submission page. If you feel this charge was mistakenly posted
to your account, you must provide a bank statement showing that the charge was POSTED (not pending)
to your account.

REMOVALAII items must be removed no later than 4pm on Friday, February 14th, 2025.& nbsp;ltems
will not be held for alater pickup day.REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the
removal of purchased items and are asked to clean up and not |eave trash. Leaving trash can result in
bidders being banned.& nbsp;REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up
your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release
your itemsto your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

5989 Stewart Parkway,, Douglasville, GA 30135
buggybusters.com
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https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fauction.buggybusters.com%2Fmyaccount%2Fcreditcardadd&data=05%7C01%7CChris%40buggybusters.com%7Cdef12f66ed6447f07f2708db0067b9b6%7C5dabc2f008234f4a90457aa608df09fb%7C0%7C0%7C638104217711331307%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=v2aFb10v7c40S5l81ivbdBk52Iq0UakGTstBW7iEqTg%3D&reserved=0
https://auction.buggybusters.com/authorize/auction/1343

